
JRAC Members Email Address 
 

Carin Hurt -Secretary (Centerstone-community 
mental health representative) 
 

Carin.Hurt@centerstone.org 
 

Jason Judd -Chair (PD representative) jjudd@wjennerlaw.net 
 

Andy Judd- Vice Chair (Probation representative) 
 

AJudd@jcprob.org 
 

Jaime Greathouse- Advocates for Children 
Representative 

jaimeg@apowerfulvoice.org 
 

Brian Belding- Prosecutor representative 
 

BrianBelding@jcpros.org 
 

Donna Marsh- Prosecutor representative DLMarsh@jcpros.org 
 

Chasity Gerkin-Probation cgerkin@jcprob.org 
 

Jalana Belding-Probation jbelding@jcprob.org 
 

Travis Shepherd-Probation tshepherd@jcprob.org 
 

Shana Richmond- Probation SRichmond@jenningscounty-in.gov 
 

Cory Walker- Probation CWalker@jenningscounty-in.gov 
 

Brewer, J.L- Community Corrections 
representative 
 

jlbrewer@jacksoncounty.in.gov 
 

Jeremy L. Seal-PD representative 
 

jlseal@seallawoffice.com 
 

Charles Weber- County Council representative cweber@decaturmold.com 
 

Alex Zimmerman- County Commissioners alex@alexzimmermanlaw.com 
 

Carey Calhoun- Ascencion St. Vincent carey.calhoun@ascension.org 
 

Natasha Goins- Jennings County Jail commander 
 

NGoins@jenningscounty-in.gov 
 

Melissa Helms- Centerstone Mental Health melissa.helms@centerstone.org 
 

Keith Messer- North Vernon Police Department 
Chief 

kmesser@nvpd.org 
 

Jeff Jones-Sherriff Deputy JJones@jenningssheriff.org 
 

Wes Thayer WThayer@jenningssheriff.org 
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Shawn Minton- Sheriff Deputy sminton@jcsc.org 
 

Cathy Vawter FRC@JENNINGSCOUNTY-IN.GOV 
 

Smith, Gary glsmith@jenningscounty-in.gov 
 

C. Doran CDoran@jenningscounty-in.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:sminton@jcsc.org
mailto:FRC@JENNINGSCOUNTY-IN.GOV
mailto:glsmith@jenningscounty-in.gov
mailto:CDoran@jenningscounty-in.gov

